ALBO D'ORO RALLY CONCA D'ORO

2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2001
2000
1999
1998
1996
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977

Arminen-Nikkola
Trentin-Zanella
Cutrera-Di Palermo
Pesavento-De Col
Falleri-Farnocchia
Pesavento-Michelet
De Dominicis-Messina
Riolo-Marin

Di Miceli-Riggio
Guagliardo-Consiglio
Guagliardo-Di Prima
Parisi-Giandalone
Parisi-Riggio
Vara-Mogavero

Di Miceli-Riggio
Rizzo-Provenzano
Buscone-Perduca
Pasquali-Mion
Makinen-Hantunen
Fabbri-Grossi
Zanon-Stella
Runfola-Poli
Verini-Scabini
"Bronson"-Di Prima
Zambuto-Migliore
Pasutti-Danielutti
Pasutti-Bisol
Betti-Betti
Cane-Orlando
Carrotta-Amara
Carrotta-Amara

Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII
Peugeot 306 Kit

Ford Escort Cosworth
Renault Clio Williams
Ford Escort Cosworth
Renault Clio Williams
Ford Escort Cosworth
Fiat Ritmo 130

Lancia Delta 16V

Lancia Delta 16V

Lancia Delta Integrale
Lancia Delta Integrale
Lancia Rally 037

Lancia Rally 037

Citroén Visa 1000

Ferrari 308 Gtb

Opel Kadett Gte

Porsche 911

Porsche 911

Lancia Stratos

Fiat 131 Abarth

Opel Kadett Gte

Renault 12 Gordini



